ADVANCED CONSIGNMENTS - Go to www.livestockexchange.org
Thursday, January 26th — Combined Sale 9 AM

1 Blk Hfr Pair w/Hfr Calf

1 Miniature Hereford Cow
1 Miniature Herford Hfr
Breds

19 Bred Cows

Friday, February 3rd - Feeder/Stocker Sale 10 AM

9 BIk/Rd Strs/Hfrs 750-850#, W Longtime, 2 Rds shots, Electric Fence Broke, BB, NI, Open
60 Rd/RWF Strs 800-900#, W Longtime, 3 Rds shots, BB, Poured

20 BIk/BWF Hfrs 500#, W 120+ days, 2 Rds shots, on grass/alfalfa hay, 1% corn

30 Blk Strs/Hfrs 500-550#, W 90 days, P, Eating Cake & Hay

25 Blk/Rd Strs 700-775#

106 Mostly Blk Strs/Hfrs 600-750#, HR, AN, VP, PC

130 Char/Blk Strs 725-775#, W Longtime, HR, VP, PC

140 Char/Blk Hfrs 675-725#, W Longtime, HR, VP, PC, Open

125 Blk Strs/Hfrs 600-6254#, W, Open, VP, PC, HR

5 Mix Strs/Hfrs 500-550#, W 60 days, VP, AN

40 Bk Hfrs 600-700#, W 100+ days, Spring/Fall Shots, Open, HR

45 Bk Strs/Hfrs 575-650#, W Longtime, VP, PC

95 Mix Strs/Hfrs 550-675#, W 50 days, VP, PC, Open, HR, NI, AN, BB, Electric Fence Broke
60 Rd/RWF Hrs 700#

Feh 9 - Bred Cow Special

Complete Dispersal
135 Blk Cows, Bred to Blk Bull, Due to Calve Mar. 20th

UPCOMING SALE SCHEDULE:

Thurs, Jan 26th Fri, Jan 27th

Owner Robin Varelman 970-380-3798
Auctioneer: Tyler Knode 970-580-5311 « Auctioneer: Joe Frazier 308-340-5682
Rodger Woodard 719-439-2011 - Larry Castor 970-454-3570/970-768-5113 (c)
Willard Nordick 970-785-6257 « Dick Jones 970-768-0435

DVM Dr. Doug Ford: 970-842-5344

BULLS
Yield Grade1 96.50-102.00
Yield Grade 2 92.50-9450
COWS & HEIFERETTES
Heiferettes 7250-1950
Higher Yielding 75-80% Lean 7100-8450
Lower Yielding 80-85% Lean 61.00-70.50
Older Thinner 85-90% Lean 38.00-5700
PAIRS & BREDS
Young 1250.00
Solid 1300.00 to 1575.00
STEERS
Otis, Co 1 Red 620 $700.90
FortMorgan,Co 3 Blk 497 $231.00
Byers, Co 7 Bk 424 $22900
Brush, Co 5 Bk 400 $22750
Haxtun, Co 4 Mix 525 $22700
Fruita, Co 7 Bk 519 $22700
Brush, Co 19 Bk 544 $22650
Akron, Co 2 Mix 303 $220.00
Byers, Co 4 Mix 563 $218.00
Agate, Co 4 Bk 575 $21300
Genoa, Co 3 Char 497 $21250
Haxtun, Co 6 Mix 470 $21250
Kersey, Co 8 Mix 504 $21250
Yuma, Co 10 Char 509 $208.00
Wiggins, Co 7 Mix 471 $206.00

Yuma, Co
Wiggins, Co
Fort Morgan, Co
Yuma, Co
Hillrose, Co
Yuma, Co
Genoa, Co
Brush, Co
Haxtun, Co
Haxtun, Co
Limon, Co
Hillrose, Co
Delta, Co
Fort Morgan, Co
Delta, Co
Yuma, Co
Byers, Co
Genoa, Co
Delta, Co
Limon, Co
Limon, Co

Agate, Co
Haxtun, Co
Wiggins, Co
Fruita, Co
Fruita, Co
Wiggins, Co
Brush, Co

22 Blk
3 Bk
9 Mix
21 Char
6 Blk
59 Blk
6 Char
10 Blk
Blk
Char
Mix
Blk
Bk
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Char
Mix
Bk
Blk

HEIFERS
4 Bk
24 Mix
16 Mix
2 Mix
3 Bk
3 Bk
31 Blk
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621
363
611
598
658
689
674
693
708
668
620
744
739
731
753
690
m
775
810
755
715

486
484
432
480
528
362
518

$204.00
$20250
$196.00
$195.00
$19100
$186.00
$180.00
$176.00
$176.00
$175.00
$173.00
$169.00
$168.00
$168.00
$158.00
$156.00
$155.00
$14750
$145.00
$144.00
$141.00

$19700
$196.00
$195.00
$193.00
$192.00
$190.00
$190.00

Brush, Co
Platteville, Co
Wiggins, Co
Wiggins, Co
Yuma, Co

Brush, Co
Brush, Co
Kersey, Co
Yuma, Co

Yuma, Co
Grover, Co
Hillrose, Co
Byers, Co
Kersey, Co

Fort Morgan, Co
Brush, Co
Wiggins, Co
Agate, Co

Fort Morgan, Co
Fort Morgan, Co
Byers, Co
Yuma, Co

Fort Lupton, Co
Delta, Co

Delta, Co

Byers, Co

Delta, Co

18 Mix
4 Blk
2 Blk
3 Mix
38 Blk
2 Blk
6 Red
6 Mix
15 Blk
9 Char
6 Red
1 Blk
16 Mix
21 Mix
3 Blk
23 Blk
5 Blk
2 Blk
10 Mix
4 Blk
5 Blk
20 Char
3 Blk
6 Bk
8 Bk
Blk
1 Blk

=

28601 Hwy 34 - PO Box 506 « Brush, C0 80723  Phone 970-842-5115 « Fax: 970-842-5088
RECEIPTS THIS WEEK: 1235 - RECEIPTS LAST WEEK: 3642 - CATTLE SOLD FOR 68 CONSIGNORS - 33 BUYERS

MARKET REPORT - Thursday, January 19, 2023 & Friday, January 20, 2023

461
406
373
488
590
415
528
482
683
467
554
599
469
560
557
599
614
283
608
688
635
542
478
663
701
793
800

$18750
$186.00
$182.50
$182.50
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$174.00
$174.00
$172.00
$170.00
$169.50
$169.00
$166.00
$165.00
$164.00
$164.00
$450.00
$158.00
$15750
$157.00
$157.00
$154.00
$153.00
$14750
$141.00
$138.00

Combined Sale 9 AM No Sale Kersey, Co 20 Mix 606 $205.00 | Brush, Co 27 Mix 551 $188.00 | Brush, Co 8 Mix 849 $135.00



